
CABLE AND WIRING SERVICES 
State Term Contract # 5400011299 (Expires 08/14/21) 

 

1. A3 Communications Inc (700032663) 
Contract Award #: 4400013810  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Brian Thomas (803) 744-5000 
brian.thomas@a3communications.com 

 

2. Adtek Inc (7000118329) 
Contract Award #: 4400013812  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Michael Allen (843) 632-1803 
mallen@adtek.us 

 

3. AFL Network Services Inc (7000093366) 
Contract Award #: 4400013811  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Elias Elia (704) 622-6641 
elisa.elia@aflglobal.com 
 

4. Encore Technology Group (7000195727) 
Contract Award #: 4400013823  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
David Masters (864) 326-3223 
dmasters@encoretg.com 
 

5. Moman Telecommunications (7000167085) 
Contract Award #: 4400013820  
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Scott Moman (803) 426-9090 
scott.moman@me.com 
 

6. Netsource ET LLC (7000155915) 
Contract Award #: 4400013813  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
George Lusk (803) 960-6986 
gllusk@netsourcek12.com 
 
 

7. Network Cabling Infrastructures (7000141501) 
Contract Award #: 4400013814  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Steve Farrell (843) 819-2332 
stevefarrell@ncicabling.com 
 

8. Network Controls & Electric (7000050994) 
Contract Award #: 4400013821  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Cody Wasmer (803) 960-6305 
cwasmer@networkcontrols.com 
 

9. Premier Fire & Security Inc (7000230234) 
Contract Award #: 4400013817  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Contacts: 
Chaiz Scheeter Office: (843) 588-5106  
Cell: (270) 210-5500  
www.premierfire.net 
 

10. Premiere Communications (7000166890) 
Contract Award #: 4400013815  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Scott Woodlief (843) 410-2517 
s.woodlief@premiere-inc.com 
Anthony Rivera (843) 410-2518 
a.rivera@premiere-inc.com 
 

11. RussCo Networks LLC (7000170885) 
Contract Award #: 4400013818  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Rusty Turbeville Office: (843) 393-7146 
Cell: (843) 858-1151 
rusty.turbevillerussconetworks.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CABLE AND WIRING SERVICES 
State Term Contract # 5400011299 (Expires 08/14/21) 

 

12. Telcom Inc (7000106735) 
Contract Award #: 4400013816  
Lot 1 – Inside Wiring 
Lot 2 – Outside Wiring 
Lot 3 – Engineering Services 
Contacts: 
Laurin Oswald (803) 772-3304 
loswald@telcomsc.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


